
Total 13 years 14 years 15 years 16 years

Rank Competitor Age Club RT PTS Result

1 Huang Channelle 14 North Shor… 0.74 32.95
Entry: 32.92 +0.03

2 Quayle Bridie 16 Wharenui S… 0.77 33.95
Entry: 34.58 -0.63

3 McGrath Lily 15 Neptune S… 0.64 34.02
Entry: 34.45 -0.43

4 Wangford Alyssa 16 Parnell Swi… 0.63 34.18
Entry: 34.47 -0.29

5 Franklin Paige 16 Central Ha… 0.65 34.39
Entry: 34.80 -0.41

6 Vaughan India 14 North Shor… 0.66 34.56
Entry: 34.79 -0.23

7 Alaifea Iite 14 Porirua City… 0.69 34.61
Entry: 34.84 -0.23

8 Hearns Ciara 15 Tawa Swim… 0.71 34.88
Entry: 35.89 -1.01

9 Lovatt Kiri 16 Club 37 0.76 34.95
Entry: 35.53 -0.58

10 Ryder Tayla 15 Jasi Swim … 0.76 35.01
Entry: 35.35 -0.34

11 Vivian Olivia 14 Wharenui S… 0.77 35.10
Entry: 35.52 -0.42

12 Blackmore Isabelle 16 St Paul's S… 0.66 35.15
Entry: 35.22 -0.07

13 Sampson Hannah 15 SwimZone … 0.66 35.26
Entry: 36.13 -0.87

14 Wang Hope 13 Phoenix Aq… 0.63 35.37
Entry: 36.45 -1.08

15 Gibson Colbie 16 North Cant… 0.72 35.57
Entry: 36.15 -0.58

16 Li Cynthia 15 Phoenix Aq… 0.63 35.70
Entry: 35.86 -0.16

17 Geursen Clare 14 Tawa Swim… 0.70 36.02
Entry: 36.29 -0.27

18 Thompson Emily 16 Ice Breaker… 0.71 36.10
Entry: 35.79 +0.31

19 Hanley Ella 15 Tawa Swim… 0.70 36.11
Entry: 36.18 -0.07

20 Chan Bianca 15 Roskill Swi… 0.65 36.25
Entry: 36.26 -0.01

21 Tilley Samantha 14 St Paul's S… 0.79 36.46
Entry: 36.20 +0.26

22 Henare Kaia 16 Heretaunga… 0.71 36.51
Entry: 36.28 +0.23

23 Shields Annabelle 14 Pukekohe … 0.66 36.53
Entry: 36.43 +0.10

24 McBride Olivia 16 Kiwi ASC 0.65 36.55
Entry: 36.47 +0.08

25 Vial Francesca 15 Greendale … 0.73 36.60
Entry: 36.69 -0.09

26 Moh Paan (V) Leiana 14 Dumbea N… 0.76 36.78
Entry: 37.00 -0.22

27 Sorenson Holly 14 SwimZone … 0.68 36.79
Entry: 36.75 +0.04

28 Guagenti (V) Loumen 13 Dumbea N… 0.63 36.80
Entry: 36.79 +0.01
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29 Lu Eve 14 Parnell Swi… 0.75 36.89
Entry: 36.30 +0.59

30 Stewart Lola 13 Enterprise … 0.59 36.99
Entry: 36.60 +0.39

31 McLaren Charlotte 15 Trojans Swi… 0.73 37.09
Entry: 36.58 +0.51

32 Yamagami Soyo 13 Club 37 0.71 37.15
Entry: 38.46 -1.31

33 Sia Annabel 13 Triton Swim… 0.75 37.22
Entry: 37.49 -0.27

34 Smith Lily 15 Kiwi West A… 0.72 37.34
Entry: 36.83 +0.51

35 Ai Michelle 13 North Shor… 0.67 37.53
Entry: 37.57 -0.04

36 Miller Kaylee 13 Ice Breaker… 0.63 37.87
Entry: 38.73 -0.86

37 Marquet (V) Tehani 13 Dumbea N… 0.80 37.99
Entry: 38.44 -0.45

38 Ericson Maddie 13 Wharenui S… 0.72 38.17
Entry: 38.41 -0.24

39 Hills Neave 16 Hamilton Aq… 0.71 38.39
Entry: 37.70 +0.69

40 Johanson Lacie 13 Napier Aqu… 0.65 39.34
Entry: 38.72 +0.62
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